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WYNIKI DRUŻYNOWE DZIEWCZĄT
I MIEJSCE 
– 
SPORTOWA SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA NR 3 W ALEKSANDROWIE 
– 
    1362 PUNKTY
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	NAZWISKO/IMIĘ
	60m
	pkt
	ppal
	pkt
	w dal
	pkt
	600m
	pkt
	RAZEM

	 
	Balcerek Natalia
	8,88
	83
	37,50
	66
	458
	83
	154,25
	85
	317

	
	Zbonikowska Alicja 
	9,06
	75
	31,00
	49
	428
	68
	219,34
	39
	231

	1362
	Pietrzak Zuzanna
	9,09
	74
	37,50
	66
	427
	68
	212,51
	51
	259

	 
	Kałużniak Zuzanna
	8,63
	92
	30,50
	48
	463
	87
	152,92
	87
	314

	 
	Wasilewska Oliwia 
	9,10
	74
	39,50
	71
	402
	55
	233,45
	15
	215

	 
	Szulc Aleksandra 
	9,38
	64
	34,00
	57
	437
	73
	214,66
	47
	241

	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	NAZWISKO/IMIĘ
	60m
	pkt
	ppal
	pkt
	w dal
	pkt
	600m
	pkt
	RAZEM

	 
	Antecka Marta 
	8,81
	86
	28,00
	41
	375
	45
	205,29
	64
	236

	
	Bienias Linda
	8,99
	78
	23,00
	30
	377
	46
	224,76
	29
	183

	1093  
	Kluszczyńska Liliana
	9,14
	72
	21,00
	26
	410
	59
	239,32
	8
	165

	 
	Libera Nela 
	8,96
	79
	22,00
	28
	410
	59
	159,44
	75
	241

	 
	Pskit Magdalena 
	8,95
	80
	33,50
	56
	405
	57
	159,44
	75
	268

	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	NAZWISKO/IMIĘ
	60m
	pkt
	ppal
	pkt
	w dal
	pkt
	600m
	pkt
	RAZEM

	 
	Cichoń Julia 
	10,24
	42
	35,50
	61
	370
	44
	 
	0
	147

	
	Szewczyk Aleksandra 
	9,53
	60
	43,00
	81
	401
	55
	231,17
	18
	214

	863  
	Porada Hanna 
	9,26
	69
	27,50
	40
	376
	46
	223,35
	31
	186

	 
	Kołuda Kinga
	9,72
	55
	17,00
	18
	351
	37
	204,85
	65
	175

	 
	Kamińska Maja 
	9,64
	57
	16,50
	17
	355
	39
	225,30
	28
	141

	 
	Augustyniak Michalina
	9,86
	52
	20,00
	24
	368
	43
	230,40
	19
	138

	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	NAZWISKO/IMIĘ
	60m
	pkt
	ppal
	pkt
	w dal
	pkt
	600m
	pkt
	RAZEM

	 
	Błaszczyk Aleksandra 
	10,09
	46
	22,00
	28
	399
	54
	205,27
	64
	192

	
	Westwal Alicja 
	10,19
	44
	20,00
	24
	334
	32
	234,96
	13
	113

	826  
	Sicińska Kinga
	9,62
	58
	24,00
	32
	367
	43
	218,19
	41
	174

	 
	Kaszuba Maja
	9,63
	58
	25,00
	34
	364
	42
	215,44
	46
	180

	 
	Frątczak Maja
	10,18
	44
	34,50
	58
	349
	37
	229,32
	21
	160

	 
	Majewska Zuzanna 
	10,39
	39
	17,00
	18
	320
	27
	220,90
	36
	120

	SP 3 Aleksandrów V
	NAZWISKO/IMIĘ
	60m
	pkt
	ppal
	pkt
	w dal
	pkt
	600m
	pkt
	RAZEM

	 
	Komala Nikola 
	9,92
	50
	37,50
	66
	379
	47
	206,16
	62
	225

	
	Stępniewska Pola 
	8,98
	78
	22,50
	29
	422
	65
	211,76
	52
	224

	682  
	Borasik Antonina 
	8,95
	80
	29,50
	45
	442
	75
	222,63
	33
	233


WYNIKI INDYWIDUALNE

	Nazwisko/imię
	Wynik
	Szkoła
	Miejsce

	Balcerek Natalia
	317
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	1

	Kałużniak Zuzanna
	314
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	2

	Pskit Magdalena 
	268
	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	3

	Pietrzak Zuzanna
	259
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	4

	Libera Nela 
	241
	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	5

	Szulc Aleksandra 
	241
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	6

	Antecka Marta 
	236
	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	7

	Borasik Antonina 
	233
	SP 3 Aleksandrów V
	8

	Zbonikowska Alicja 
	231
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	9

	Komala Nikola 
	225
	SP 3 Aleksandrów V
	10

	Stępniewska Pola 
	224
	SP 3 Aleksandrów V
	11

	Wasilewska Oliwia 
	215
	SP 3 Aleksandrów
	12

	Szewczyk Aleksandra 
	214
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	13

	Błaszczyk Aleksandra 
	192
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	14

	Porada Hanna 
	186
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	15

	Bienias Linda
	183
	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	16

	Kaszuba Maja
	180
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	17

	Kołuda Kinga
	175
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	18

	Sicińska Kinga
	174
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	19

	Kluszczyńska Liliana
	165
	SP 3 Aleksandrów II 
	20

	Frątczak Maja
	160
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	21

	Cichoń Julia 
	147
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	22

	Kamińska Maja 
	141
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	23

	Augustyniak Michalina
	138
	SP 3 Aleksandrów III 
	24

	Majewska Zuzanna 
	120
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	25

	Westwal Alicja 
	113
	SP 3 Aleksandrów IV
	26


